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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Provisional Outline Agenda

Welcome and Introductions

Adoption of the Agenda

Update since the First Meeting of TAG

Report of CMS 11th Conference of Parties
Review of Actions from the First Meeting of TAG
TAG Activity Reports from Working Group Leads
Working Group Break-out session 1

Working Group Break-out session 2

Working Group Break-out session 3
Preparations for the Second Meeting of Signatories
Horizon scanning

Finalization of TAG Work Plan 2015

Any other business

Closure of the Meeting

Note: A field trip is planned to take place on Day 3 of the meeting.

For reasons of economy, this document is printed in a limited number, and will not be distributed at the meeting.

Delegates are kindly requested to bring their copy to the meeting and not to request additional copies.
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